4 New Park Road, East Windsor, CT, 06088 1
Q
SC
-2
02
1-
06
Radiators        -        Quick Selection Chart 06-2021

16
2]
 How to order INTEGRAL
ORDER CODE: INT 21 XXX YYYY
EXAMPLE: INT 21 900 0400
radiator:
type:
height mm:
Length mm:
VERTICAL Height × Length BTU @ AWT US$
180°F 140°F
1646  486.30
4696  895.50
 511.75
7407 4161  937.85
 How to order VERTICAL
ORDER CODE: VER 20 XXXX YYY
EXAMPLE: VER 20 1800 400
radiator:
type:
height mm:
Length mm:
2” - 2¾” [50-70]
1⅛” [30]
C
2½” -  3⅜”  [65 - 85]
B
A = C- 1¾”
TYPE 21~ 33TYPE 11
b
c
b
c
type a b c
inch inch inch
11 narrow
11 wide
21
22
33 right
33
Hawaii
Bilbao
4 New Park Road, East Windsor, CT, 06088
Radiators        -        Quick Selection Chart
DESCRIPTION US$
1057  59.45
1058  59.45
1057A  43.80
1058A  43.80
1011  49.65
1013  88.45
1016  72.30
             25.90
    28.05
         25.90
    28.20
1694E          58.30
1694  71.95
1695E           58.30
1695 71.95
1889E 37.65
1889   41.80
1991E 37.65
1991   41.80
  11.50
  11.50
  11.50
1368 1.50
11.50
Panel nipple